GPP-Series Simply  Reliable
With the maximum output power of 217W, the GPP-Series, the multi-channel programmable DC power
supply, includes four models: GPP-1326 (0~32V/0~6A) for single-channel output and GPP-2323 for
dual-channel output (CH1:0~32V/0~3A, CH2:0~32V/0~3A), GPP-3323 for three-channel output (CH1:
0~32V/0~3A, CH2:0~32V/ 0~3A, CH3: 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V, 5.0V/5A) and GPP-4323 for four-channel output
(CH1:0~32V/0~3A, CH2:0~32V/0~3A, CH3:0~5V/0 ~1A, CH4: 0~15V/0~1A). This series not only
provides high program resolution (1mV/0.1mA) and read back resolution (0.1mV/0.1mA), but also
≦ ≦features optimal low-ripple noise characteristics 350uVrms/ 2mArms and output transient

EXTERNAL CONTROL Yes
INTERFACE Std RS-232/USB(CDC), Opt(Manufacturer installed only): LAN/GPIB+LAN:
ORDERING INFORMATION
GTL-246 USB Cable
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
User Manual x 1 , Power cord x 1
GPP-1326 Test Lead GTL-104A x 1, GTL-105A x 1 GPP-2323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 2
GPP-3323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 3GPP-4323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 2, GTL-105A x 2
GPP-1326
GPP-2323
GPP-3323
GPP-4323
(32V/6A) Single-Output Programmable DC Power Supply
(32V/3A*2) Dual-Output Programmable DC Power Supply
(32V/3A*2; 1.8V or 2.5V or 3.3V or 5V/5A*1)
Three-Output Programmable DC Power Supply
(32V/3A*2; 5V/1A; 15V/1A) Four-Output Programmable
DC Power Supply
OPTIONS
LAN Interface; GPIB+LAN Interface
(Manufacturer Installed Only)
SPECIFICATIONS
European Test Leads:
GPP-1326 GTL-203A x 1, GTL-204A x 1, GTL-201A x 1 GPP-2323 GTL-204A x 2, GTL-201A x 1
GPP-3323 GTL-204A x 3, GTL-201A x 1GPP-4323 GTL-203A x 2, GTL-204A x 2, GTL-201A x 1
GRA-437-J GRA-437-ERack Mount Kit (JIS) Rack Mount Kit (EIA)